

---

## **PACHET ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 74639963

---

Data publicarii	25.10.22	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 208,82 RON - 208,82 RON

---

Descriere: PRIZA PT IP55 HIDRO SPN1301 Buc 1 16.81 16.81 PRIZA DUBLA ST R-KLASS /1137 contine taxa verde 0.11lei/buc Buc 5 12.61 63.05 BANDA SUPORT 10M/12X0,8MM M5 Buc 2 14.29 28.58 COMUTATOR R-KLASS 1104 contine taxa verde 0.06lei/buc Buc 8 10.5 84 BANDA IZOLATOARE TESAFLEX 20M Buc 3 5.46 16.38

---